
Pandit Deendayal Upadhyay Education Society’s 

SHRI SANT SAVTA MALI GRAMIN MAHAVIDYALAYA, PHULAMBRI 
DEPT OF HISTORY 

TIME TABLE   2025-26   BACHELOR OF ARTS (I, III, V SEMISTER/ FIRST TERM) 
 

Day 
Time 

Class 
08.45-
09.45 

10:00-
11:00 

11:00-
12:00 

12:00-
1:00 

1.00
-

1:30 

01:30 -
02:30 

02:30-
03:30 

03:30-
04:30 

04:30-
05:30 

MON 

B.A.I  
DSC (T) 
Hist-F5 

KDR 

 
 

His (P) F5 
PVR  

 
 
 
I 
 

N 
 

T 
 

E 
 

R 
 

V 
 

A 
 

L 

    

B.A.II 
Major 
All (P) 

PVR 

 
 
 

MN (T)  
His-F5 

PVR 
 

MJ (T)  
His -F5 

KDR 
 

VSC (T) 
PVR 

Major All 
(P) 

PVR 

B.A.III     
 DSE 

His-F11 
PVR 

 

 
DSE  

His-F11 
KDR 

 

TUE 

B.A.I  
DSC (T) 
Hist-F5 

KDR 

 
 

His(P) F5 
PVR  

    

B.A.II 
Major 
All (P) 

PVR 

 
 
 

MN (T) 
His-F5 

PVR 
 

MJ (T)  
His -F5 

KDR 

 
 

VSC (P) 
PVR 

Major All 
(P) 

PVR 

B.A.III  
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

DSC  
His-F11 

PVR 
 

DSE 
His-F11 

KDR 
 

 

WED 

B.A.I      
OE–All  

KDR 
  

B.A.II 
Major 
All (P) 

PVR 

MN (T) 
His-F5 

KDR 

 
 
 

     

B.A.III  
 
 
 

SEC 
 His-F5 

PVR 

 
 

  
OE-All  

PVR 
 

THU 

B.A.I 
 

     
OE–All 

KDR 
 

SEC (T) 
All PVR 

B.A.II 
Major 
All (P) 

PVR 

MN (T) 
His-F5 

KDR 

 
 
 

 
VSC(P) 

PVR 
   

B.A.III  
 
 
 

SEC  
His-F5 

PVR 

  
 

 
 

 
OE-All 

PVR 
 

FRI 

B.A.I  
 
 
 

   

SEC (P) 

His F5 

PVR 

 
SEC (P) 

All  
PVR 

B.A.II 
Major 
All (P) 

PVR 

MJ (T) 
His-F5 

PVR 

 
 
 

OE-All  
PVR 

    

B.A.III  
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
His-F11 

PVR 
 

OE-All  
PVR 

 

SAT 

B.A.I  
 
 
 

  
 

SEC (P) 

His F5 

PVR 

 
SEC(P) 
All PVR 

B.A.II 
Major 
All (P) 

PVR 

MJ (T) 
His-F5 

PVR 

 
 
 

OE-All  
PVR 

    

B.A.III  
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
His-F11 

PVR 
 

OE-All  
PVR 

 

NOTE: BATY Classes end 10 minutes before as per given in this timetable.  

  

     

Dr. Dinesh Kachkure                                                         Dr. Vijay Pande (HoD)    DR. S. R. TAKLE (PRINCIPAL)  



Pandit Deendayal Upadhyay Education Society’s 

SHRI SANT SAVTA MALI GRAMIN MAHAVIDYALAYA, PHULAMBRI 
DEPT OF HISTORY  

(PERSONAL- v. r. PANDE) 

TIME TABLE   2025-26   BACHELOR OF ARTS (I, III, V SEMISTER/ FIRST TERM) 
 

Day 
Time 

Class 
08.45-
09.45 

10:00-
11:00 

11:00-
12:00 

12:00-
1:00 

1.00
-

1:30 

01:30 -
02:30 

02:30-
03:30 

03:30-
04:30 

04:30-
05:30 

MON 

B.A.I   
 
 

His (P) F5 
PVR  

 
 
 
I 
 

N 
 

T 
 

E 
 

R 
 

V 
 

A 
 

L 

    

B.A.II 
Major 
All (P) 

PVR 
 

MN (T)  
His-F5 

PVR 
   

VSC (T) 
PVR 

Major All 
(P) 

PVR 

B.A.III     
 DSE 

His-F11 
PVR 

   

TUE 

B.A.I   
 
 

His(P) F5 
PVR  

    

B.A.II 
Major 
All (P) 

PVR 
 

MN (T) 
His-F5 

PVR 
  

 
 

VSC (P) 
PVR 

Major All 
(P) 

PVR 

B.A.III   
 
 

 
 

DSC  
His-F11 

PVR 
   

WED 

B.A.I         

B.A.II 
Major 
All (P) 

PVR 
 

 
 
 

     

B.A.III   
SEC 

 His-F5 
PVR 

 
 

  
OE-All  

PVR 
 

THU 

B.A.I 
 

       
SEC (T) 
All PVR 

B.A.II 
Major 
All (P) 

PVR 
 

 
 
 

 
VSC(P) 

PVR 
   

B.A.III  
 
 
 

SEC  
His-F5 

PVR 

  
 

 
 

 
OE-All 

PVR 
 

FRI 

B.A.I  
 
 
 

   

SEC (P) 

His F5 

PVR 

 
SEC (P) 

All  
PVR 

B.A.II 
Major 
All (P) 

PVR 

MJ (T) 
His-F5 

PVR 

 
 
 

OE-All  
PVR 

    

B.A.III  
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
His-F11 

PVR 
 

OE-All  
PVR 

 

SAT 

B.A.I  
 
 
 

  
 

SEC (P) 

His F5 

PVR 

 
SEC(P) 
All PVR 

B.A.II 
Major 
All (P) 

PVR 

MJ (T) 
His-F5 

PVR 

 
 
 

OE-All  
PVR 

    

B.A.III  
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
His-F11 

PVR 
 

OE-All  
PVR 

 

NOTE: BATY Classes end 10 minutes before as per given in this timetable.  

  

     

Dr. Vijay Pande (HoD)          DR. S. R. TAKLE (PRINCIPAL)  



Pandit Deendayal Upadhyay Education Society’s 

SHRI SANT SAVTA MALI GRAMIN MAHAVIDYALAYA, PHULAMBRI 
DEPT OF HISTORY 

(PERSONAL- D. R. KACHKURE) 

TIME TABLE   2025-26   BACHELOR OF ARTS (I, III, V SEMISTER/ FIRST TERM) 
 

Day 
Time 

Class 
08.45-
09.45 

10:00-
11:00 

11:00-
12:00 

12:00-
1:00 

1.00
-

1:30 

01:30 -
02:30 

02:30-
03:30 

03:30-
04:30 

04:30-
05:30 

MON 

B.A.I  
DSC (T) 
Hist-F5 

KDR 

 
 

 

 
 
 
I 
 

N 
 

T 
 

E 
 

R 
 

V 
 

A 
 

L 

    

B.A.II  
 
 
 

  
MJ (T)  
His -F5 

KDR 
   

B.A.III       

 
DSE  

His-F11 
KDR 

 

TUE 

B.A.I  
DSC (T) 
Hist-F5 

KDR 
      

B.A.II  
 
 
 

  
MJ (T)  
His -F5 

KDR 

 
 

  

B.A.III  
 
 
 

 
 
 

  

DSE 
His-F11 

KDR 
 

 

WED 

B.A.I      
OE–All  

KDR 
  

B.A.II  
MN (T) 
His-F5 

KDR 
      

B.A.III  
 
 
 

 
 
 

    

THU 

B.A.I 
 

     
OE–All 

KDR 
  

B.A.II  
MN (T) 
His-F5 

KDR 
      

B.A.III  
 
 
 

 
  
 

    

FRI 

B.A.I  
 
 
 

      

B.A.II   
 
 
 

     

B.A.III   
 
 
 

     

SAT 

B.A.I     
 

   

B.A.II   
 
 
 

     

B.A.III  
 
 
 

 
 
 

     

NOTE: BATY Classes end 10 minutes before as per given in this timetable.  

  

     

Dr. Dinesh Kachkure                                                         Dr. Vijay Pande (HoD)    DR. S. R. TAKLE (PRINCIPAL) 

 


